16-Jun

1 BAYNE
2 WELLSLONGSHORE
3 HOWELLS
4 BOSCAMP
5 MANDELBAUM
6 CLAES
7 STOPA-CHAVEZ
8 KRAMER
9 SANDS
10 PHAN
11 MAXFIELD
12 SENIOR
13 LANG
14 ROBERTS
15 AYALA
16 SUTTER
17 EMBERTON
18 RINKER
19 SAETERN
20 JURSKIS

21 ARRIOLA ARMENDARIZ

22 HART

23 BARDARO
24 BUCKLEY

25 HAWLEY

26 GERLOFF

27 DOUGLAS
28 HUGHES

29 MCGRIFF

30 ROSENBERG
31 LASHLEE

32 BAKER

33 MALTESE

34 SMYERS

35 TOPP

36 SCIANDRI

37 BARNEY

38 PAGAN

39 BRENN

40 OBERHOLZER
41 MEYER

42 CORRELL

43 HENDRIX

44 ADAMS

45 KING

46 DAVIS

47 ANDERSON
48 PLANTE

49 BAUMAN

50 SMITH

51 CHRISTODOULIDES
52 BARBOT

53 RAKIC

54 NAPOLITANO
55 HANELY

56 DUNN

57 GUBIESKI

58 GOLIK

59 THALER

60 THOMPSON
61 MURAOKA

3:00 PM
STANLEY
NATHAN
KENT
DEREK
BRENT
PIERRE
SASCHA
BENJAMIN
JAYWILL
QUY
ROSEMARY
IAN
JENNA
GREGORY
ENRIQUE
NADJA
GARY
RICHARD
CHENG
ARNAS
JORGE
JONATHAN
ALESSANDRO
CURTIS
RALPH
GARY
KENNETH
MARK
LEAMOND
MASON
AARON
TROY
FRANCESCO
CHRISTOPHER
JASON
CARL
DAVID
ANGEL
MATTHEW
TANJA
DAVID
KEITH
AARON
WARREN
BRIAN
KYLE
JAMES
JEANRENE
JAMES
GORDON
NICHOLAS
ROCH
DANIEL
MARK
CHAD
GERALD
NATHAN
ALEXANDER
BARUCH
MICHAEL
TED

901 entries
EXETER
LAS VEGAS
LAS VEGAS
BROWNWOOD
RIVERSIDE
INCOURT
GRAND ISLAND
TERRE HAUTE
NORTH HOLLYWOOD
SAN JOSE
LAS VEGAS
HIGH PEAL
ELK GROVE
VENTURA
SAN JOSE
HEIDELBERG
MORGANTOWN
VACAVILLE
SEATTLE
UILNIUS
MIDLAND
CORPUS CHRISTI
MARUGGIO
ORANGE
GILBERT
FREEDOM
LA VISTA
VANCOUVER
DIAMOND SPRINGS
NORTH LAS VEGAS
DILLON
GRANBURY
WOODBRIDGE
NEW FRANKLIN
LLOYDMINSTER
NAPA
LIVERMORE
AVENEL
CUYAHOGA FALLS
NORTH BRUNSWICK
VALENCIA
GREENWOOD
CLARKSVILLE
WASILLA
LAS VEGAS
NORTH HOLLYWOOD
PITTSBURGH
BURLINGTON
ANCHORAGE
SPESSAR STRABE
LONDON
LOS ANGELES
KITCHENER
AUSTIN
GENOA
PAOLI
CAULFIELD
ST PETERSBURG
BROOKLYN
BEAVERCREEK
MILILANI

CA usS
NV us
NV (O
TX us
CA usS
NY (O
IN us
CA usS
CA us
NV usS
UK
CA us
CA us
CA usS
SZ
IN us
CA us
WA usS
LH
TX usS
TX us
IT
CA us
AZ us
OK us
NE us
BC CA
CA us
NV us
MT us
TX us
ON CA
OH us
AB CA
CA us
CA us
NJ us
OH us
NJ SZ
CA us
IN us
TN us
AK us
NV us
CA us
PA us
ON CA
AK us
MAIN-K GM
UK
CA us
ON CA
TX us
OH us
IN us
NORTH AS
RS
NY us
OH us
HI us

$32,527
$20,118
$14,849
$11,110
$8,417
$6,457
$5,014
$3,943
$3,136
$2,525
$2,525
$2,525
$2,058
$2,058
$2,058
$1,696
$1,696
$1,696
$1,414
$1,414
$1,414
$1,191
$1,191
$1,191
$1,015
$1,015
$1,015
$875
$875
$875
$762
$762
$762
$671
$671
$671
$597
$597
$597
$597
$597
$597
$597
$597
$597
$538
$538
$538
$538
$538
$538
$538
$538
$538
$490
$490
$490
$490
$490
$490
$490



62 STABILE

63 HOOGLAND
64 ALEXOPOULOS
65 FRUMKIN

66 LAUNI

67 STRAK

68 CORBEIL

69 PETTIT

70 MIKUSKI

71 SUSTRAC

72 CORCIONE
73 DUNCAN

74 BROCK

75 BLAKEY

76 DUMAS

77 KAUWELOA
78 ALLEN

79 MCDANIEL

80 RESTUCH

81 ZARAGOZA
82 MCNEIECE

83 CONWAY

84 KUPFERBERG
85 MCCARTHY
86 LOPES DARELLA
87 SCHWARTZ
88 HUDSON

89 TUMMINELLI
90 CASTELLUCCIO
91 MILARE

92 HOOVER

93 ALM

94 LECATO

95 LUZ

96 PHILLIPS

97 PEERCY

98 BISSON

99 CONRAD

ANTHONY
TINO
PATRICK
DANIEL
MARIO
SARAH
ROBERT
COoDY
ROBERT
MATTHIEU
ROBERT
JOHN
DARIN
KEVIN
JEFFREY
RENO
DENNIS
DWIGHT
DUSTIN
JOSE
DAVID
FRANK
JEFFREY
JOSEPH
WILSON
MICHAEL
JAMES
JOSEPH
SCOTT
RAY
MONTE
JOHN
JOHN
GUSTAVO
PAUL
PATRICK
STEPHANE

HAMMOND
BARENDRECHT
DALLAS
MAGLIA

DEARBORN HEIGHTS

VIENNA
VICTORIA
YUKON
WINDERMERE
PARIS
BELLINGHAM
LAS VEGAS
GRAPEVINE
CLAREMONT
TEMPE

LAS VEGAS
RIMROCK
BRUMLEY
LAS VEGAS
OXNARD

SAN DIEGO
FORT MYERS
COLUMBUS
SAN DIEGO
FLORIANOPOLIS
LAS VEGAS
JOHNSTON
PORT SAINT LUCIE
AUSTIN
KAPOLEI
COLUMBUS
HYATTVILLE
BELLE HAVEN
JATAI
BEDFORD
FORTVILLE
ORLEANS

CHRISTOPHER PEACHTREE CITY

LA

TX
CA
Mi

BC
OK
FL

MA
NV
TX
CA
AZ
NV
AZ
MO
NV
CA
CA
FL
MN
CA
SANTA
NV

FL
TX
HI
OH
WYy
VA
GOIAS
TX
IN
ON
GA

us
NL
us
(O
us
AU
CA
(O
us
FR
us
usS
us
us
us
usS
us
us
us
usS
us
usS
us
usS
BR
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
us
BR
us
us
CA
us

$490
$490
$450
$450
$450
$450
$450
$450
$450
$450
$450
$414
$414
$414
$414
$414
$414
$414
$414
$414
$382
$382
$382
$382
$382
$382
$382
$382
$382
$351
$351
$351
$351
$351
$351
$351
$351
$351



